
7:32
8:05
8:50
9:30

10:17
11:11
11:53
12:37
1:19
2:03
2:45
3:29
4:11
5:10
5:47
6:36
7:13
8:02
8:42
9:20

7:38
8:14
8:59
9:39

10:26
11:20
12:02
12:46
1:28
2:12
2:54
3:38
4:20
5:19
5:56
6:45
7:22
8:11
8:51

7:44
8:23
9:09
9:48

10:35
11:29
12:11
12:55
1:37
2:21
3:03
3:47
4:29
5:28
6:05
6:54
7:31
8:20
9:00

7:53
8:33
9:19
9:58

10:45
11:39
12:21
1:05
1:47
2:31
3:13
3:57
4:39
5:38
6:15
7:04
7:41
8:30
9:10

7:57
8:38
9:24

10:03
10:50
11:44
12:26
1:10
1:52
2:36
3:18
4:02
4:44
5:43
6:20
7:09
7:46
8:35
9:15
9:40

8:00
8:41
9:27

10:06
10:53
11:47
12:29
1:13
1:55
2:39
3:21
4:05
4:47
5:46
6:23
7:12
7:49
8:38
9:18

8:10
8:50
9:37

10:16
11:13
11:57
12:39
1:23
2:05
2:49
3:31
4:15
5:07
5:56
6:33
7:22
8:01
8:48
9:35
9:45

8:20
9:00
9:47

10:26
11:23
12:07
12:49
1:33
2:15
2:59
3:41
4:25
5:17
6:06
6:43
7:32
8:11
8:58

9:50

8:22
9:02
9:49

10:28
11:25
12:09
12:51
1:35
2:17
3:01
3:43
4:27
5:19
6:08
6:45
7:34
8:13
9:00

8:29
9:09
9:56

10:35
11:32
12:16
12:58
1:42
2:24
3:08
3:50
4:34
5:26
6:14
6:52
7:41
8:20
9:05

8:32
9:12
9:59

10:38
11:35
12:19
1:01
1:45
2:27
3:11
3:53
4:37
5:29
6:17
6:55
7:44
8:23
9:07

8:38
9:18

10:05
10:44
11:41
12:25
1:07
1:51
2:33
3:17
3:59
4:43
5:35
6:23
7:01
7:50
8:29
9:12

BOSCOV’S

     
 west e

ntra
nce

Ballenger

     
Creek Plaza

McCain Dr

     
@ Hillc

rest

     
     

     
     

 Blvd

Kingsbrook

     
Crossi

ng Giant

Westv
iew Dr

     
 so

uth
bo

un
d

Governor’s 
Way

    
  n

ort
hbo

un
d

FSK
     

MALL
Westv

iew Dr

     
 North

Westv
iew Dr

     
 @ Crestw

ood

     
     

     
     

Blvd

Crestw
ood Blvd

     
@ Ballenger

     
     

     
     

Wawa

Ballenger

     
Center D

r

Seneca Dr

    @
 Hillcr

est

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

p.m
.    

     
     

     
    a

.m
.

10  SATURDAY

6:07
7:00
7:39
8:26
9:05
9:55

11:15
12:01
12:42
1:25
2:08
2:50
3:35
4:15
5:00
5:38
7:10
7:48
8:42
9:30

5:50
6:15
7:09
7:48
8:35
9:14

10:04
11:24
12:10
12:51
1:34
2:17
2:59
3:44
4:24
5:09
5:47
7:22
7:57
8:51

5:57
6:23
7:18
7:57
8:44
9:23

10:13
11:33
12:19
1:00
1:43
2:26
3:08
3:53
4:33
5:18
5:56
7:31
8:06
9:00

6:00
6:30
7:28
8:07
8:54
9:33

10:23
11:43
12:29
1:10
1:53
2:36
3:18
4:03
4:43
5:28
6:06
7:41
8:16
9:10

6:03
6:35
7:33
8:12
8:59
9:38

10:28
11:48
12:34
1:15
1:58
2:41
3:23
4:08
4:48
5:33
6:11
7:46
8:21
9:15

6:06
6:38
7:36
8:15
9:02
9:41

10:31
11:51
12:37
1:18
2:01
2:44
3:26
4:11
4:51
5:36
6:14
7:49
8:24
9:18

6:25
7:00
7:46
8:25
9:15

10:36
11:21
12:00
12:45
1:28
2:10
2:55
3:35
4:20
4:58
6:26
7:05
8:00
8:34
9:35

6:30
7:05
7:56
8:35
9:25

10:46
11:31
12:10
12:55
1:38
2:20
3:05
3:45
4:30
5:08
6:36
7:15
8:10
8:44

6:32
7:07
7:58
8:37
9:27

10:48
11:33
12:12
12:57
1:40
2:22
3:07
3:47
4:32
5:10
6:38
7:17
8:12
8:46

6:38
7:14
8:05
8:44
9:34

10:55
11:40
12:19
1:04
1:47
2:29
3:14
3:54
4:39
5:17
6:45
7:23
8:19
8:53

6:40
7:17
8:08
8:47
9:37

10:58
11:43
12:22
1:07
1:50
2:31
3:17
3:57
4:42
5:20
6:48
7:26
8:22
8:56

6:45
7:23
8:14
8:53
9:43

11:04
11:49
12:28
1:13
1:56
2:37
3:23
4:03
4:48
5:26
6:54
7:32
8:28
9:02

Ballenger

     
Creek Plaza

McCain Dr

     
@ Hillc

rest

     
     

     
     

 Blvd

Kingsbrook

     
Crossi

ng Giant

Westv
iew Dr

     
 so

uth
bo

un
d

Governor’s 
Way

    
  n

ort
hbo

un
d

Monocacy 

     
 MARC Station

FSK
     

MALL
BOSCOV’S

     
 west e

ntra
nce

Westv
iew Dr

     
 North

Westv
iew Dr

     
 @ Crestw

ood

     
     

     
     

Blvd

Crestw
ood Blvd

     
@ Ballenger

     
     

     
     

Wawa

Ballenger

     
Center D

r

Seneca Dr

    @
 Hillcr

est

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

p.m
.    

     
     

     
     

   a
.m

.

10  MONDAY - FRIDAY

MARYLAND

355

MARYLAND

85

PATRICK ST

KEY PKW Y

OL
D 

CA
MP R

D

McCAIN DR

HILLCREST DR HIMES AVEBUTTERFLY LN
SOLAREX CT

BALLENGER CENTER DR

NE
W

 D
ES

IG
N 

RD

WESTVIEW DR

CRESTWOOD BLVD

EXEC UTIVE WAY

F ARM B ROOK D
R

JEFF
ERSON ST

BA
LL

EN
GE

R C
RE

EK
 PK

SOUTH ST

M
AR

KE
T S

T

EA
ST

 S
T

SPECTR UM DR

R O U T E
US

R O U T E
US

BOSCOV’S

TRANSIT
CENTER

FSK MALL

BALLENGER
CREEK
PLAZA

MONOCACY
MARC STATION

WESTVIEW

KINGSBROOK
CROSSING

HAMPTON INN

1

2

3

4

5/8

6

7

9

10

11

12

N

10 Mall-to-Mall Connector

9:35    Last bus departs FSK:
       9:35 M-Th     9:45 F

Times are approximate and may vary slightly 
due to weather and traffic. Please arrive at 
your stop five (5) minutes early.

Service to Hampton Inn is and additional $2.00

Effective Date: April 2021

Transfer Point
Snow emergency route
Drop off only
No Service on this trip

Bus Stop
Timed Bus Stop

FSK MALL TRANSFER POINT
10  20

FTM TRANSFER POINT
10  40  50  51  80

Advanced request required
301-600-2065  M-F




