



10 MONDAY - FRIDAY

BOSCOV'S west entrance		McCain Dr 1	Hillcrest Blvd	Ballenger Creek Plaza	Kingsbrook Crossing	Giant	Westview Dr southbound	Governor's Way northbound	Monocacy MARC Station	FSK MALL	Westview Dr North	Westview Dr @ Crestwood Blvd	Crestwood Blvd @ Ballenger Center	Ballenger Center Dr	Seneca Dr @ Hillcrest
6:07	5:50	5:57	6:00	6:03	6:06	6:06	6:25	6:30	6:32	6:38	6:40	6:45			
7:00	6:15	6:23	6:30	6:35	6:38	6:38	7:00	7:05	7:07	7:14	7:17	7:23			
7:39	7:09	7:18	7:28	7:33	7:36	7:36	7:46	7:56	7:58	8:05	8:08	8:14			
8:26	7:48	7:57	8:07	8:12	8:15	8:15	8:25	8:35	8:37	8:44	8:47	8:53			
9:05	8:35	8:44	8:54	8:59	9:02	9:02	9:15	9:25	9:27	9:34	9:37	9:43			
9:55	9:14	9:23	9:33	9:38	9:41	9:41	10:36	10:46	10:48	10:55	10:58	11:04			
11:15	10:04	10:13	10:23	10:28	10:31	10:31	11:21	11:31	11:33	11:40	11:43	11:49			
12:01	11:24	11:33	11:43	11:48	11:51	11:51	12:00	12:10	12:12	12:19	12:22	12:28			
12:42	12:10	12:19	12:29	12:34	12:37	12:37	12:45	12:55	12:57	1:04	1:07	1:13			
1:25	1:34	1:43	1:53	1:58	2:01	2:01	2:10	2:20	2:22	2:29	2:31	2:37			
2:08	2:17	2:26	2:36	2:41	2:44	2:44	2:55	3:05	3:07	3:14	3:17	3:23			
2:50	2:59	3:08	3:18	3:23	3:26	3:26	3:35	3:45	3:47	3:54	3:57	4:03			
3:35	3:44	3:53	4:03	4:08	4:11	4:11	4:20	4:30	4:32	4:39	4:42	4:48			
4:15	4:24	4:33	4:43	4:48	4:51	4:51	4:58	5:08	5:10	5:17	5:20	5:26			
5:00	5:09	5:18	5:28	5:33	5:36	5:36	6:26	6:36	6:38	6:45	6:48	6:54			
5:38	5:47	5:56	6:06	6:11	6:14	6:14	7:05	7:15	7:17	7:23	7:26	7:32			
7:10	7:22	7:31	7:41	7:46	7:49	7:49	8:00	8:10	8:12	8:19	8:22	8:28			
7:48	7:57	8:06	8:16	8:21	8:24	8:24	8:34	8:44	8:46	8:53	8:56	9:02			
8:42	8:51	9:00	9:10	9:15	9:18	9:18	9:35	9:44	9:46	9:53	9:56	10:02			
9:30	9:44	9:53	10:03	10:08	10:11	10:11	10:36	10:46	10:48	10:55	10:58	11:04			

10 SATURDAY

BOSCOVS west entrance		McCain Dr @ Hillcrest Bvd	Ballenger Creek Plaza	Kingsbrook Crossing Giant	Westview Dr southbound	Governor's Way northbound	FSK MALL	Westview Dr North	Westview Dr @ Crestwood Bvd	Crestwood Blvd @ Ballenger Wawa	Ballenger Center Dr	Seneca Dr @ Hillcrest
d.l.l.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
b.l.l.												
7:32	7:38	7:44	7:53	7:57	8:00	8:10	8:20	8:22	8:29	8:32	8:38	
8:05	8:14	8:23	8:33	8:38	8:41	8:50	9:00	9:02	9:09	9:12	9:18	
8:50	8:59	9:09	9:19	9:24	9:27	9:37	9:47	9:49	9:56	9:59	10:05	
9:30	9:39	9:48	9:58	10:03	10:06	10:16	10:26	10:28	10:35	10:38	10:44	
10:17	10:26	10:35	10:45	10:50	10:53	11:13	11:23	11:25	11:32	11:35	11:41	
11:11	11:20	11:29	11:39	11:44	11:47	11:57	12:07	12:09	12:16	12:19	12:25	
11:53	12:02	12:11	12:21	12:26	12:29	12:39	12:49	12:51	12:58	1:01	1:07	
12:37	12:46	12:55	1:05	1:10	1:13	1:23	1:33	1:35	1:42	1:45	1:51	
1:19	1:28	1:37	1:47	1:52	1:55	2:05	2:15	2:17	2:24	2:27	2:33	
2:03	2:12	2:21	2:31	2:36	2:39	2:49	2:59	3:01	3:08	3:11	3:17	
2:45	2:54	3:03	3:13	3:18	3:21	3:31	3:41	3:43	3:50	3:53	3:59	
3:29	3:38	3:47	3:57	4:02	4:05	4:15	4:25	4:27	4:34	4:37	4:43	
4:11	4:20	4:29	4:39	4:44	4:47	5:07	5:17	5:19	5:26	5:29	5:35	
5:10	5:19	5:28	5:38	5:43	5:46	5:56	6:06	6:08	6:14	6:17	6:23	
5:47	5:56	6:05	6:15	6:20	6:23	6:33	6:43	6:45	6:52	6:55	7:01	
6:36	6:45	6:54	7:04	7:09	7:12	7:22	7:32	7:34	7:41	7:44	7:50	
7:13	7:22	7:31	7:41	7:46	7:49	8:01	8:11	8:13	8:20	8:23	8:29	
8:02	8:11	8:20	8:30	8:35	8:38	8:48	8:58	9:00	9:05	9:07	9:12	
8:42	8:51	9:00	9:10	9:15	9:18	9:35	9:45	9:50	9:55	10:00	10:05	
9:20	9:30	9:40	9:50	9:40	9:45	9:55	10:00	10:05	10:10	10:15	10:20	